Specifications subject to change without notice or obligation.
www.appliedwireless.com • Tel: (805) 383-9600
Revised 2/21/2024
SF900C-RX Receivers
900 MHz
Remote Control Transceiver
(with On-Board 10-Amp Relays)
The SF900C-RX Series Remote Control receivers are designed to

 FCC Certified
 Made in USA
Ordering Information
Model No. Product Description Channels Range Response Time
SF900C4-B-RX Switch Follower Receiver 4 2.5-Miles 180ms
SF900C4-J-RX Switch Follower Receiver 4 ½-Mile 58ms
SF900C8-B-RX Switch Follower Receiver 8 2.5-Miles 180ms
SF900C8-J-RX Switch Follower Receiver 8 ½-Mile 58ms
SF900C10-B-RX Receiver Only 10 2.5-Miles 180 ms
SF900C10-J-RX Receiver Only 10 ½-Mile 58 ms
OPTIONS: Product Description
suffix -OPT14 NEMA 4X Enclosure 12-24 AC or DC Input
Suffix -OPT14-PS NEMA 4X Enclosure, 120/240VAC Input
Long Range Wireless Applications
Typical Applications
 Pump Control
 Motor Control
 Solenoid Control
 Lighting Control
 Access Control
 PLC Activation
 HVAC Control
 Conveyor Control
Specifications subject to change without notice or obligation.
www.appliedwireless.com • Tel: (805) 383-9600
Revised 2/21/2024
SF900C-RX Receivers
RELATED PRODUCTS
600279-8 RPSMA Antenna Bulkhead Extension Cable, 8.5”
600279-L200E-72* RPSMA Antenna Bulkhead Extension Cable, 6 Ft
OPTION 14 NEMA ENCLOSURE WITH CABLE GLANDS IP66